52 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SAUDE SEM LIMITES

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

159
182

183

157
224

28
214
226

220

100
219
33
164
31
326
119
197
331
85
57
204

15
203
83
247
25

237
184
77
251
36
35

CESAR VANDERLEI NASCIMENTO

EVERTON LUIZ PICOLLI SIMOES

EMERSON ANTONIO PICOLLI SIMOES

ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA
CICERO TENORIO ALBUQUERQUE

ADAO PIRES MONTEIRO
ALEXANDRO ALVES DA SILVA
LEONARDO PEREIRA BATISTA
DAVID LUIZ DOS SANTOS

ANDREI RODRIGUES

CLEBER APARECIDO ROCHA DANTAS
DANILO AUGUSTO FOGAROLI COSTA
MARCOS BARROCAL RAMOS

JOAO DOMINGOS

JOSE EDUARDO VIEIRA MARTINS
ROBSON JUNIOR DE OLIVEIRA BRASIL
FERNANDO LOPES DE MOURA
LEANDRO OLIVEIRA GARCIA
CLAUDECIR MARCELINO MILHONE
ROBERTO SATIRO RUANO

PAULO GIOVANI OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
JOSE ANTONIO DA CRUZ

FELIPES NETO CARLOS AGUIAR
GABRIEL FERREIRA CIRICO
ODAIR CASTRO

DANILO VASCONCELOS

JOAO BATISTA OLIVEIRA

ANDERSON CLAYTON PIRES DINIZ
ALESSANDRO BARTH

LUIZ PIVETA

GABRIEL CHAGAS

JOAO CARLOS CALADO MESSIAS

TINDARO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES

Relatorio emitido em 22/10/2023 as 08:43:28

41
32

32

33
46

56
39
26
33

24

39
37
40
50
44
35
38
33
50
42
39
52

53
26
41
37
49

36
39
29
28
33
54

Fx.Et.
M4044
M3034

M3034

M3034
M4549

M5559
M3539
M2529
M3034

M1624

M3539
M3539
M4044
M5054
M4044
M3539
M3539
M3034
M5054
M4044
M3539
M5054

M5054
M2529
M4044
M3539
M4549

M3539
M3539
M2529
M2529
M3034
M5054

CIl.Fx.

SX.

< Z

= 2 £ £

<

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ KL

= 2 £ £ £

= £ £ £ £ £

Equipe
CRAZY4RUN

PRESIDENTE
VENCESLAU

PRESIDENTE
VENCESLAU

TREM BALA

MFIT/TARTARUGAS
RUNNERS

CANELA TORTA
DEREM MARTINOPOLIS
TACIBA - RUNNERS

MFIT/TARTARUGAS
RUNNERS

MFIT/TARTARUGAS
RUNNERS

+SAUDE ADRENALINA
MFIT RUN
CAPTOM
PP RUNNING
DEREM
CRS RUNNERS
TEAMEDILSONAZEVEDO
ANAS4RUN
OS BENTOS
MORADOR
OS BENTOS

ZE CORREDOR/VOANDO
BAIXO

CANELA TORTA
ANAS4RUN
MORADOR
SINERGICA

EQUIPE DEREM DE
MARTINOPOLIS

CRAZY4RUN
AP RUNNERS
MORADOR
MORADOR
CANELA SECA
MART RUN

Tempo
00:21:32

00:21:41

00:22:01

00:22:18
00:22:24

00:22:31
00:22:31
00:22:35
00:22:46

00:22:52

00:23:00
00:23:02
00:23:20
00:23:28
00:23:31
00:23:35
00:23:50
00:23:52
00:23:55
00:23:57
00:24:36
00:24:46

00:24:51
00:24:52
00:24:56
00:24:59
00:25:13

00:25:20
00:25:27
00:25:32
00:25:34
00:25:45
00:25:50
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52 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SAUDE SEM LIMITES

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

66
67

Numero
68
254
47
329
52
147

199
46
23

56

44
175
259
200
105
113
50
53
94

239

89
11
22
93
124
126
194

136
67

229

17
266

Nome

FABIO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE ANDRE RODRIGUES
RANDERSON DANIEL DOS SANTOS
GILMAR SILVA DA CRUZ
JEFFERSON DE OLIVEIRA CARDOZO

GABRIEL HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA SILVA

ANTONIO CLAUDIO O. DOS SANTOS
FILIPE MARTINS
GERALDO DE JESUS RODRIGUES

PAULO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
QUERUBINO

NILSON GOMES DA SILVA

LUIZ FERNANDO COSTA DOS SANTOS
LUCAS FERNANDES

CAIQUE GOIS DE ANDRADE

JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA

LUIS FERNANDO TREVISAN

EDERSON JOSE BENTO

JOSE MAURICIO MARCHINI

IAN CARLOS PINHO RODRIGUES

APARECIDO MARCIO CACCIARI
DONIZETE LEOCADIO DE AMORIM
SERGIO GOMES DE SOUSA

CARLOS CESAR COQUE

RAFAEL GUARNIER ALJONAS

CAIQUE JOSE DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO ALCANTARA DOS SANTOS
ADINALDO FELICIO DOS SANTOS
EDMAR ROGERIO GUIMARAES

LEANDRO DE JESUS

EDGARD CONTRERAS
ALESSANDRO DE ANDRADE
HELDER HIDEKI DE MICO ERA

JORGE LESSA MARTINS NETO
MURILO CRISTINO DE OLIVEIRA
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36
24
26
44
25
18

49
30
62

33

64
31
18
22
57
44
39
62
22

56
67
58
43
35
22
17
64
39

49
42
50
35

46
41

Fx.Et.
M3539
M1624
M2529
M4044
M2529
M1624

M4549
M3034
M6064

M3034

M6064
M3034
M1624
M1624
M5559
M4044
M3539
M6064
M1624

M5559
M6599
M5559
M4044
M3539
M1624
M1624
M6064
M3539

M4549
M4044
M5054
M3539

M4549
M4044

CI.Fx.
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A W W
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Equipe
MORADOR
MORADOR

OS BENTOS

OS BENTOS

ALM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ANAS4RUN
OSA BENTOS

EQUIPE DEREM DE
MARTINOPOLIS

OS BENTOS

OS BENTOS

MORADOR
ANAS4RUN
+SAUDE ADRENALINA
KMARADAS
OS BENTOS
OS BENTOS

EQUIPE +SAUDE
ADRENALINA

CRAZY4RUN

VO2PROUP

CRAZY4RUN
CANELA TORTA

UNOESTE

W.E. ASSESSORIA DE
CORRIDA

MORADOR
CANELA TORTA

MFIT/TARTARUGAS
RUNNERS

CRAZY4RUN

Tempo
00:25:58
00:26:00
00:26:02
00:26:07
00:26:09

00:26:13

00:26:21
00:26:25
00:26:26

00:26:27

00:26:31
00:26:32
00:26:33
00:26:37
00:26:38
00:26:42
00:26:43
00:26:47
00:26:48

00:27:03
00:27:14
00:27:26
00:27:32
00:27:38
00:27:38
00:27:50
00:27:56

00:28:00

00:28:02
00:28:10
00:28:18
00:28:22

00:28:24

00:28:37
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52 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SAUDE SEM LIMITES

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

68

69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97

98
99
100

101

Numero Nome

150

258
21
273
123
71
120
216
142
81
127
86
316
125
151
313
78
222

232

170
167
217
98
169
51
233

248
201
236

205
165
242

96

CARLOS EDUARDO BARBOSA DE
OLIVEIRA

CICERO APARECIDO DA SILVA DA
SILVA

LUCAS BRAMBILA
BRUNO DOS SANTOS

SIMAO MOREIRA

ANGELO DE FACCIO JUNIOR

JOAO PAULO DE FARIAS ASSIS
RAFAEL FREITAS MEDINA

SERGIO DUDA DA CRUZ

CESAR FABIANO FIORITI

MENIOS EBER RODRIGUES TIBURCIO
FRANCISCO MELQUIDES DE ARUAJO
ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA GALDINO
CARLOS ALBERTO DE LIMA PAES
YUJI MATSUMOTO

ALAN RODRIGO ANTUNES

ADRIANO TERRENGUI

MARCELO SANCHES

APARECIDO CRESPO

MARCELO JUNIOR FERREIRA

PAULINHO MIRALHA
LUCAS LIMA

FLAVIO DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

ANDRE REIS

MARCIO ANTONIO GOIS

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE MACIEL DE LIMA
ROGERIO CARLOS P. DESZO

DOUGLAS WILLIAN DA SILVA LUIZ
CLAUDEMIR DOS S. C. FRANCHINI

ALEXANDRE MAGNO PIRES DE
AMORIM

JOSE APARECIDO DA SILVA
JORGE FELIPE DO NASCIMENTO

CARLOS DE MACEDO CORREIA
BARGA

ABNER FILIPE
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38

53

27
35
39
52
35
33
56
50
26
62
38
50
32
45
49
47
71

42

47
50
36
32
55
23
55

26
38
38

44
53
35

16

Fx.Et.

M3539

M5054

M2529
M3539
M3539
M5054
M3539
M3034
M5559
M5054
M2529
M6064
M3539
M5054
M3034
M4549
M4549
M4549
M6599

M4044

M4549
M5054
M3539
M3034
M5559
M1624
M5559

M2529
M3539
M3539

M4044
M5054
M3539

M1624

CI.Fx.
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C. Equipe

INDIVIDUAL

MORADOR

MORADOR

CRAZY4RUN

MFIT RUN

PC PCD
#SOLO

MORADOR

CRS RUNNERS
SINERGICA

ANTUNESRUNNERS

CRS RUNNERS

MORADOR

MFIT/TARTARUGAS
RUNNERS

MFIT/TARTARUGAS
RUNNERS

PP RUNNING
CRAZY4RUN
MFIT RUNNER
+SAUDE ADRENALINA
CRAZY4RUN
OS BENTOS

MFIT/TARTARUGAS
RUNNERS

MORADOR
ANAS4RUN
MORADOR

ANAS4RUN
MORADOR
CRAZY4RUN

+SAUDE ADRENALINA

Tempo

00:28:38

00:28:46

00:28:59
00:29:06
00:29:08
00:29:12
00:29:16
00:29:22
00:29:23
00:29:24
00:29:31
00:29:32
00:29:34
00:29:45
00:29:47
00:29:50
00:30:00
00:30:12

00:30:15

00:30:21

00:30:28
00:30:30
00:30:31
00:30:52
00:30:54
00:30:55
00:31:03

00:31:06
00:31:06

00:31:22

00:31:29
00:31:43

00:31:49

00:31:51
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52 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SAUDE SEM LIMITES

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Numero Nome

104
269
10
27
84
3
13
59
54
223

225

235
102
158
110
181
111
106
153
140
149
60
114
66
76
196
227

324
163
177
321
79
243
156
176

GIL LUCAS DOS SANTOS FELIPE
RENATO CORREIA LIMA

BRUNO FERREIRA NEVES
LEONARDO PEREIRA MARTINS
ROBERTO HIDEO FUJINOHARA
ANDRE

ENDREW WESLLEY SOARES RIBEIRO
LUIZ ANTONIO BISPO DOS SANTOS

LUCAS DE SOUZA PADOIN
ARNALDO CARLOS GOUVEIA

DANILO APARECIDO FERRI AVELINO

ALEX OLIVEIRA

EWERTON CELESTINO GOMES
BRUNO PEROSSO LIMA
TERSIO IDBAS MORAES SILVA
ATILIO ARCHANGELO NETO
TIAGO GAMA BECA

MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA

PAULO VITOR DA SILVA
CRISTIANO LORENCETTE RUI

HENRIQUE TARSO CATOCI DE GODOI

CARLOS CESAR MENDONGCA
GUILHERME P HILARIO
CLOVIS EDUARDO PIVETA
LUIZ MIGUEL CABRAL

PAULO CESAR KAZUYOSHI SHIBUTA

DOUGLAS HENRIQUE SOUZA

LUIS FELIPE DOS SANTOS SILVA
GENTIL FERRETTI

EDUARDO LAURINDO COSTA
JOAO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
MARCOS LESSA

CARLOS ROBERTO VERONEZ
RONALDO GOMES LOPES
ADEMIR FERNANDES FELIX
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32
33
37
20
43
30
30
51
25
56

36

40
34
30
38
41
39
54
50
35
47

36
59
61
62
32

28
60
31
52
34
44
64
66

Fx.Et.
M3034
M3034
M3539
M1624
M4044
M3034
M3034
M5054
M2529
M5559

M3539

M4044
M3034
M3034
M3539
M4044
M3539
M5054
M5054
M3539
M4549
M3539
M3539
M5559
M6064
M6064
M3034

M2529
M6064
M3034
M5054
M3034
M4044
M6064
M6599

CI.Fx.
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Equipe
+SAUDE ADRENALINA
CRAZY4RUN
CANELA TORTA

MORADOR

CANELA TORTA
EQUIPE CRAZY 4 RUN
OS BENTOS

MFIT/TARTARUGAS
RUNNERS

MFIT/TARTARUGAS
RUNNERS

CRAZY4RUN
+SAUDE ADRENALINA
PP RUNNING
+SAUDE ADRENALINA
APRUNNERS
+SAUDE ADRENALINA
+SAUDE ADRENALINA
SPEED BROTHERS

VO2PROUP

CRAZY4RUN
MORADOR
ANAS4RUN

MFIT/TARTARUGAS
RUNNERS

CRS RUNNERS
PP RUNNING

CRS RUNNERS
MORADOR
PCD
VO2 PROUP
NENHUM

Tempo
00:31:52
00:31:54
00:32:02
00:32:13
00:32:14
00:32:16
00:32:31
00:32:50
00:32:53
00:32:54

00:32:58

00:33:15
00:33:20
00:33:28
00:33:31
00:33:31
00:33:41
00:33:43
00:34:26
00:34:37
00:34:51
00:34:55
00:35:01
00:35:10
00:35:22
00:36:03
00:36:25

00:37:12
00:37:37
00:38:00
00:38:02
00:38:06
00:38:43
00:39:16
00:39:34
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52 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SAUDE SEM LIMITES

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Numero Nome

112
115
263
212
108
145
207
210
168
69
208

OCACIR DE SOUZA REIS SOARES
WLADIMIR JUNIOR ALBANO CRUZ
MARCOS MENDES

VALERIO ANDERSON DE SOUZA
RUBENS ESCOBAR

WILIAN BARBOSA GARBIM
LUCAS DOS SANTOS AMARAL
ROBSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LUCAS ROTTER

FRANCISCO CONTRERAS
MARCIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
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47
46
46
51
38
25
32
52
33
77
41

Fx.Et.
M4549
M4549
M4549
M5054
M3539
M2529
M3034
M5054
M3034
M6599
M4044

CI.Fx.

10
11
12
17
31
9
19
18
20
4
14

SX.

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Equipe

PP RUNNING
MORADOR
ANAS4RUN

+SAUDE ADRENALINA

ANAS4RUN
ANAS4RUN
PP RUNNING
MORADOR
ANAS4ARUN

Tempo
00:41:51
00:42:07
00:42:28
00:42:32
00:42:45
00:43:26
00:43:29
00:43:30
00:44:45
00:46:43
01:07:02
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